Kdnig
1. Ritter
2. Ritter

Konigin
1. Hofdame
2. Hofdame

4

5.
6.
7.

Schiutzenkonig 2014

Schitzenkreis Saalfeld - Rudolstadt

Name

Frohlich
Mehlhorn
Hendel
Seifert
Anders
Giebler
KeBler
Ritter
Knaus
Leichhauer
Reins
Erler
Schenk
Schmidt
Ludewig
Strauch
Ballas
Haun
Fuchs
Koch
Hlttenrauch
Schmidt

Wolschendorf

Walschuss
Lenk
Locker

Vorname

Joseph
Thomas
Fritz
Steffen
Joachim
Hans-Martin
Ralf
Mathias
Wolfgang
Robert
Stefan
Harry
Heinz
Andreas
Frank
Wolfgang
Jorg
Dettmar
Bodo
Callus
Wolfgang
Michael
Jurgen
Felix
Burkard
Peter

Schitzenkonigin 2014

Teiler

243,6

347,3

485,0

511,8

602,7

7385

1163,0
1237,0
1363,0
1450,0
1553,0
1677,0
1689,0
1700,0
2541,0
2654,0
2806,0
2821,0
2851,0
2860,0
3112,0
3151,0
3607,0
3660,0
3903,0

Schitzenkreis Saalfeld - Rudolstadt

Name

Stolpmann
Harring
Ritter

Sattler
Perwo
Giebler
Kretschmann

Vorname

Petra
Antje
Simone
Bettina
Karola
Nancy
Denise

Teiler

193,9
489,3
846,1
1450,0
1643,0
1995,0
2166,0

zehntel Ring

10,6
10,5
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,0
9,5
9,4
9,2
91
9,0
8,9
8,8
8,8
7,8
8,2
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,1
7,0
6,4
6,4
6,1
5,6

zehntel Ring

10,7
10,3
9,9
91
8,9
8,5
8,2



Kdnig
1. Ritter
2. Ritter

4,

Knobbe Anka 22490

Erler Sylvia 3499,0
Frohlich Ingeborg 3844,0
Giebler Kathe

Jugend - Schitzenkénig 2014

Schitzenkreis Saalfeld - Rudolstadt

Name Vorname Teiler
Harring Christian 116,0
Martin Christian 1248
Markert Paul 338,1

Hanft Daniel 420.3

8,1
6,6
6,1
5,4

zehntel Ring

10,5
10,5
9,6
9,3
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